

2019 PRICE LIST

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Montgomery County SWCD

4001 State Hwy 5S
Fultonville, NY 12072

Current Update May 1, 2019

Terms: cash/check/credit-card
Charge Acct: pre-arrangement only

Plastic Drain Tubing	description	price/foot	unit price
4" perforated (white)	250' roll	\$0.50	\$125.00
4" perforated (black)	250' roll	\$0.50	\$125.00
4" solid & perforated	100' roll	\$0.50	\$50.00
4" wrapped	250' roll	\$0.66	\$165.00
6" solid & perforated	100' roll	\$1.38	\$138.00
6" wrapped	100' roll	\$1.66	\$166.00
8" solid & perforated	20' lengths	\$2.76	\$55.20/length

Plastic Culvert (HI-Q)	
4" surlock	\$1.29/ft
6" surlock	\$2.77/ft
8" surlock	\$4.20/ft
10" surlock	\$5.70/ft
12" surlock	\$6.60/ft
15" surlock	\$8.61/ft
18" surlock	\$12.63/ft
24" surlock	\$19.56/ft
30" surlock	\$31.56/ft
36" surlock	\$40.36/ft
48" surlock	\$56.36/ft
12" split coupler	\$11.79ea
15" split coupler	\$19.66ea
18" split coupler	\$33.50ea.
24" split coupler	\$47.22ea

Plastic Fittings	4"	6"	8"
Tee	\$7.50	\$15.90	\$33.18
Wye	\$11.63	\$17.79	\$76.80
Elle	\$8.23	\$16.17	\$31.05
Int. Coupler	\$3.12	\$6.24	\$10.43
Ext. Coupler	\$2.38	\$5.56	\$7.08
Clay to Plastic	\$2.73	\$7.34	x
End Cap	\$4.27	\$8.12	\$10.64
Reducer	x	\$6.34	\$11.10
Animal Guard	\$9.71	\$11.06	\$13.45

4" Schedule-40 PVC	
Pipe (20')	\$2.45/ft.
90°/45°/22.5°	\$9.13
Wye	\$11.90
Tee	\$11.90
End Cap	\$7.70
Coupler	\$4.90

4" SDR-35 PVC	
Pipe (13')	\$1.40/ft.

Plastic Waterline	
160 PSI	
1" (IPS)	\$0.55/ft
1-1/4" (IPS)	\$0.84/ft

6" Schedule-40 PVC	
Pipe (20')	\$4.55/ft.
90°/45°/22.5°	\$30.80
Wye	\$26.00
Tee	\$26.00
End Cap	\$10.50
Coupler	\$11.50
6x4 Reducer	\$20.30
Surface Inlet	\$130.00
Dry Hydrant Head	\$286.00
Strainer for Dry Hydrant	\$102.00

Septic Systems	
Chamber units	
ARC 18 (16" x 5')	\$25.00
ARC 24 (22" x 5')	\$35.64
Chamber End Caps	\$12.95
4" triple-wall pipe (10')	\$0.87/ft.
Tee	\$4.34
Wye	\$5.60
90°/45°/22.5°	\$3.50
End Cap	\$3.50
Filter Fabric	
2' x 300' roll	\$27.72
2' x 1500' roll	\$78.75

Silt Fence	
36" tall x 100' long	\$33.60/roll

Geo-Textile Stabilization Fabric	
Woven 12.5' x 432'	\$0.74/ft.
Woven 17.5' x 309'	\$1.05/ft.
Full Roll (both sizes)	\$290./roll

8" Schedule-40 PVC	
Pipe (20')	\$7.63/ft.

8% sales tax on all purchases unless an exemption form is on file.